Sample Information

Sample Type : Essential Oil
Sample Name : Erigeron canadensis
Injection :0.10
Volume
Lot# USH17-HE -
Country: USA Appalachian Valley
Natural Products
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Peak Report TIC
Name
2-Methyl 3-buten-2-ol
2-Methyl-2-heptene
Hexyl formate
alpha-Pinene
Sabinene
beta-Pinene
Myrcene
Pseudolimonene
para-Cymene
Limonene
beta-Phellandrene
cis-beta-Ocimene
trans-beta-Ocimene
para-Cymenene
Rosefuran
Linalool
4,8-Dimethyl nona-1,3,7-triene
trans-para-Mentha-2,8-dienol
allo-Ocimene
trans-Limonene oxide
cis-para-Mentha-2,8-dien-1-ol
trans-Pinocarveol
Isomenthone
Menthol
Terpinen-4-ol
alpha-Terpineol
cis-Piperitol
Unidentified
trans-Carveol
Citronellol
cis-Carveol
Hex-(3Z)-enyl isovalerate
Unidentified
Carvone
Unidentified
Geraniol
2-Phenethyl acetate
Unidentified
Unidentified
Unidentified
Unidentified
Unidentified
Unidentified
Unidentified
Limonene glycol
Unidentified
7-epi-Sesquithujene
beta-Elemene
(Z)-Jasmone
Unidentified
beta-Caryophyllene
beta-Coapene
trans-alpha-Bergamotene
Geranylacetone
trans-beta-Farnesene
alpha-Humulene

Area%
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.31
0.07
8.51
2.46
0.08
0.02

72.39
0.09
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0.03
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0.03
0.05
0.10
0.03
0.03
0.11
0.02
0.08
0.08
0.03
0.14
0.02
0.10
0.02
0.03
0.14
0.04
0.04
0.03
0.02
0.03
0.02
0.02
0.01
0.02
0.01
0.11
0.02
0.03
0.14
0.05
0.02
2.92
0.02
2.84
0.08
0.45
0.04



R.Time Name Area%

48.315 trans-Cadina-1(6),4-diene 0.03
48.480 gamma-Curcumene 0.11
48.693 Germacrene D 1.80
48.874 trans-beta-Bergamotene 0.45
49.241 Unidentified 0.09
49.542 alpha-Zingiberene 0.11
49.773 alpha-Muurolene 0.03
50.111 (E,E)-alpha-Farnesene 0.03
50.334 beta-Bisabolene 0.05
50.654 gamma-Cadinene 0.03
50.956 delta-Cadinene 0.09
51.301 beta-Sesquiphellandrene 0.08
53.140 Unidentified 0.07
53.473 (E)-Nerolidol 0.15
54.421 Spathulenol 0.03
54.740 Caryophyllene oxide 0.07
54.882 Unidentified 0.02
55.482 Unidentified 0.02
56.451 Unidentified 0.02
56.686 Unidentified 0.20
58.172 tau-Cadinol 0.02
58.432 Unidentified 0.07
58.787 Unidentified 0.02
58.932 epi-alpha-Cadinol 0.05
59.129 Unidentified 0.11
59.718 Unidentified 0.02
60.659 Unidentified 0.06
60.888 Unidentified 0.08
64.505 Unidentified 0.02
65.765 Unidentified 0.05
67.116 Unidentified 0.06
67.280 Unidentified 0.02
68.084 Unidentified 0.06
68.325 Unidentified 0.02
68.684 Neophytadiene 0.02
69.289 Unidentified 0.02
69.801 Unidentified 0.03
69.948 Unidentified 0.17
70.079 Unidentified 0.02
70.205 Unidentified 0.02
71.324 Unidentified 0.04
74.189 meta-Camphorene 0.04
75.042 Unidentified 0.02
75.903 para-Camphorene 0.03
89.257 Unidentified 0.02
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